MUMBATO STATE OF THE PARTY OF T

MUMBAI PORT TRUST

PORT DEPARTMENT

POLLUTION CONTROL CELL

Permission for bunkering / discharging.

This Permission is granted by Director, Pollution Control Cell, Port Department, Mumbai Port Trust.

a. The party to submit application in the prescribed format as per annexure B to

The Director,
Pollution Control Cell,
2nd Floor, BPX Passenger Terminal Bldg.,
Indira Dock, Ballard Estate,
Mumbai 400 001.
during working days from 10.30 am to 05.30 p.m.

b. Documents to be submitted:

Attested copy of plying permission to the barge issued by the Deputy Conservator, MbPT

- c. Permission is granted within two working days.
- d. Concerned Officer:

Asstt. Executive Engineer,
Pollution Control Cell,
2nd Floor, BPX Passenger Terminal Bldg.,
Indira Dock, Ballard Estate,
Mumbai 400 001.
Tel No. 66565792

Concerned Staff:

Tel No. 66565021 / 66565023

Code No. 89 02 05 60

मुंबई पोर्ट ट्रस्ट Mumbai Port Trust

PORT/PCC/FO-05

		· Contraction
Pollu	DIRECTOR, ution Control Cell, ubai Port Trust, ubai.	Date:
Sir.		
	Sub: Permission for Bunkering Discharging from	
	into	
Was	hall be east 6-1.5	
bunk	hall be grateful if you would kindly give us the permission for ering discharging the below mentioned vessel.	
SI. N	o. Item Particulars	
1.	Name of the Ship with Flag :	
2.	Name of the Barge :	
3,	Name of the Agent	
4.	Berth No	
5.	Type/Name of Liquid cargo	
6.	Quantity	
7.	Date of Discharging	
8.	Expected time of completion:	
9,	Consignee :	
WE	UNDERTAKE THAT:	
1.	The work will be carried out only in day light hours with utme	est care.
2.	We will hold ourselves liable for cleaning charges, if any polluduring the transfer operation.	
3.	We confirm that all other statutory authorities such as Custom informed.	s etc. have been
Thanl	ing you.	
		() ·
	10	urs faithfully,